MANUAL-IX

A directory of its officers and employees.

Name Designation Office Fax
Ms. Padmini Singla Chairperson and Managing Director 23392047 23392423
cmd@dtl.gov.in
Dy. Manager (Secretarial) 23231748 -
23215198
Sr.P.A. 23231748 -
23215198
Mr. D Verma Director (HR) 23222106 23237472
dir.hr@dtlgov.in 23230806
PS 23222106
23230806
Mr. Mukesh Kumar Sharma Director (Operations) 23232715 23232721
dir.opr@dtl.gov.in
DGM (T) to Dir. (Oprns.) 23238882
Mr. Raj Kumar Dy. Manager (Secretarial) 23232715 -
Mr. P. K. Mallik Director (Finance) 23222105 23234952
dir.fin@dtlgov.in
Dy. Manager (Secretarial) 23222105 -
Chief Vigilance Officer 23379368 -
DGM (HR) Vig. 23392062 -
Mr. P. K. Mallik Exec. Director (CG) & Co. Secretary (23235380 23238064
pk.mallik@dtl.gov.in
Mr. Loveleen Singh GM(HR) 23236593 23233416
loveleen.singh@dtl.gov.in 23231697
Mr. Vasu Dev DGM(HR) 23232580 23232471
GM(Legal) 23230026 23215186
Dr. K. L. Jena Chief Medical Officer 23236603
kljena@dtl.gov.in
Dr. Kanagraju C. G. Addl. CMO 26345551
Mr. P. K. Mallik GM (Finance) 23238521 -
pk.mallik@dtl.gov.in 23215196
Mr. Birendra Prasad GM (T) Planning 23552070 23622707
birendra.prasad@dtl.gov.in
DGM (T) Planning 23520106 23632031
DGM (T) -D&E 23533304
DGM (T) QA&I 23556659 23620320
Mr. K. K. Verma GM (T) (0&M)-I 23366462 23366160
kkverma@dtl.gov.in
DGM (T) 400KV 25692353 -
DGM (T) M&P 23369008
DGM (T) OS&L 25683304 -

dgm.os@dtl.gov.in
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Mr. V. Venugopal GM (T) O&M-II 23551840 -
venugopal@dtl.gov.in 23546101
DGM (T) O&M-I 23345815 -
DGM (T) O&M-II 23532961 -
DGM (T) O&M-III 22471014 -
Mr. S. K. Sharma GM (T) C&MM 23274556 23244802
sk.sharmal @dtl.gov.in
DGM (T) M&S 23251274 23241275
DGM (T) Contract 23275290
Mr. M. A. Khan GM (T)- C&RA, ERP/IT 23370409 23370477
gm.comm@dtl.gov.in
DGM (T) C&RA 23370642 -
DGM (T)-ERP/IT 23239638 -
Mr. Birendra Prasad GM Civil 24361811 24360953
birendra.prasad@dtl.gov.in
DGM (T) Civil 24361801 -
Mr. M. A. Khan GM (T) Project-1 23632008 -
ma.khan@dtl.gov.in
DGM (T) Project-1B 23546102 -
Ms. Kiran Saini GM (T) Project-11 23593278 23539575
gm.project2 @dtl.gov.in
DGM (T) Project-I11A 23536162
DGM (T) Project-1IB 23593250 23539577
Mr. Harjiwan Vyas ED (T) SLDC 23221091 23221069
harjiwan@dtl.gov.in
DGM (T) SO 23221175 23221059
23221012
DGM (T) SLDC 23233877 23221069
DGM (T) Energy Accounting
Mr. Loveleen Singh GM (T) Corporate Monitoring &
loveleen.singh@dtl.gov.in SEM
DGM (T) Corporate Monitoring
DGM (T) SEM
Mr. M. A. Khan GM (T) Contracts Business Plan
ma.khan@dtl.gov.in
- GM (T) Protection Metering &
Disaster Management and Safety
Dr. Rishi Raj Bhati Public Relation Officer 23234761 23217050
rishi.raj@dtl.gov.in 23233340
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